
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

14.10.2021

Corrigendum –II

For (PR No. 1000019850) RFx No. 6100000873

UV-Vis Spectrophotometer

Sr. 

No.
Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause

1.

Bid submission End Date/Date & 

Time of submission (Online RFx 

clause)

14.10.2021 at 13.00 25.10.2021 at 13.00

2.
Bid Opening Date & Time (Online 

RFx clause)
14.10.2021 at 15.30 25.10.2021 at 15.30

Additional Registrar

Materials Management Division


